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825( 7/16™-20 x 750 | 5/8™-18 x 750 | 1/2°-20 x .750 | 1/2°-20 x 1125 1.124 35 500 1.000 (5.375|1.875 | 5.875
1.500 1.ll'JD| é /4716 % 1125 / 1"~14 x 1125 748'—14x 1125 778'—14 <187 149 | = | 500 .765| .50011.938|2.281 | .106 | ——- [ .500 875 2000( 3/8 | -6 [.375 | 1.500]1.000 | .344 | .500 [ -—— | .312 | .750(3.625| .500|1.750 | 2335( 1.478| -—— | -—— | 312 13755750 | 2.9501 6.250
25 7/16°-20 x 750 | 5/8'-18 x .750 | 1/2-20 x .750 | 1/2°-20 x 1125 1.124 3 500 1.000 (5.375]1.875 | 5.875
2.000 |1.000( 3/4'-16 x 1125 1"-14 x 1125 T/8°-14 x 1125| 7/8’-14 x 1.875 1.499 | --- | 500 | .765| .500|1.938 (2281 | .106 | ——- | .500 | .875 | 2500 3/8 | -6 |.375 | 1.500]|1.000 | .406 | 562 | -— | .375 | .750|3.625( .500|2.375)| 2.335(1.966 --- | -— | .375 |1.375|5.750 | 2250 6.250
1.375 1"-14 x 1.625[1 3/8"-12 x 1.625(1 1/4’-12 x 1.625[ 1 1/4™-12 x 2.500] 1.999 625 1125 1,625 6.000 | 2.500 | 6.500
625 7/1/6'—20 x .750 5/8'—18 x .750 172'—20 X .750 1%:—20 x 1125] 1124 375 500 1.000 | 5.500 | 1.875 | 6.000
1.000] 3/4°-16 x 1125 1"-14 x 1125 7/8"-14 x 1.125| 7/8"-14 x 1.875| 1.499 500 875 1.3755.875 2.250( 6.375
2500 1375 %14 x 16251 3/8"-12 x 1.625[1 1/4°-12 x 1.625| 1 1/4°-12 x 2500| 1999 el Y .765( .500)1.938 (2.281 | .106 | ---| .500 1125 3.000( 3/8 | -6 [.375 | 1.500] 1.000 | .406 | 562 | .375 | —— | .750[3.750| .500|2.875| 2.460( 2320 -—— | -—— | .375 162516125 | 25001 6.625
1.750{1 1/4°-12 x 2.0001 3/4™-12 x 2.000{1 1/2°-12 x 2.000 1 1/2"-12 x 3.000{ 2.374 750 1.500 1.875|6.375| 2.750| 6.875
1.000( 3/4°-16 x 1125 /[1;—14 x 1125 7;8'—14 x 1125 7;8’l -14 x 1.875] 1.499 500 875 1.3756.875| 2.375( 7.625
1375 1714 x 1.625(1 3/8"-12 x 1.625(1 1/4"-12 x 1.625( 1 1/4™-12 x 2.500 1.999 625 1125 16257125 | 2625(7.875
3250 1750(1 1/4°-12 x 200011 3/#°~12 x 2000(1 1/27-12 x 2000 1 1/2~12 x 3000 2374 - | 750 1.265| .750(2.7193.094  .140 | ——- | .625 1500 3750(1/2 | -8 [.625 | 1.750[1.250( .531 | .750 [ .500 | —-- |1.250 [4.250| .750|3.625| 2750( 2942 -—— | -— [ .500 1875 7.375 | 28751 8.125
2000(1 1/2°-12 x 22500 2°-12 x 2.250)1 3/4°™-12 x 2.250{ 1 3/4"-12 x 3.500] 2624 875 1.688 2.000]7.500 3.0008.250
1.000( 3/4°-16 x 1125 1”14 x 1125 7/8-14 x 1125 7/8"-14 x 1.875| 1.499 | 2562 | .500 250 875 -— | .500 2969 | 2.500 1.375|6.875)| 2.375( 7.625 | =
1375 1"-14 x 1.625(1 3/8"-12 x 1.625{1 1/4"-12 x 1.625( 1 1/4"~12 x 2.500| 1.999 | 2.562 | .625 .250 11256 -— | .500 2969 | 2.500 1625|7125 2.625(7.875 E
4.000 (1.750(1 1/4"-12 x 2.000/1 3/4™-12 x 2.000{1 1/2"-12 x 2.000( 1 1/2"-12 x 3.000| 2.374 | 3.267 | .750 | 1.265( .750(2.719 [3.094| 140 | .312 | .625 [1.500 [4.500( 1/2 | -8 |.625 | 1.750|1.250| .531 | .750 | ——- [ .500 [1.250|4.250| .750|4.375(2.750( 3.469| 3.734 | 3.000 | .500 |1.875|7.375| 2875|8425 |2
2.000{1 1/2' 12 x 2250  2"-12 x 2.250]1 3/4'—12 x 22501 3/4'—12 x 3.500( 2624 | -— | 875 -— 1.688 S0 | —- -—| — 2,000(7.500 | 3.000 | 8.250 %
2.500{1 7/8°-12 x 3.0002 1/2°-12 x 3.000(2 1/4"-12 x 3,000 2 1/4’-12 x 4.500{ 3124 | -—— [1.000 - 2,062 S00 | —- - | — 2.250(7.750| 3.250|8.500 | <
1.000[ 3/4°-16 x 1125 1"-14 x 1.125] 7/8"-14 x 1125 7/8"-14 x 1.875 1.499 | 2562 | .500 .250 87 -— | 625 2969 | 2.500 1.375]7.125| 2.375|7.875
1375 1"-14 x 1.625[1 3/8™12 x 1.625(1 1/4’-12 x 1.625( 1 1/4™-12 x 2500| 1.999 | 2.562 | .625 250 1125 -— | 625 2969 | 2500 16257.375| 2625(8.125
1.750{1 1/4°-12 x 2.000[1 3/4™-12 x 2.000{1 1/2"-12 x 2.000( 1 1/2°™-12 x 3.000| 2.374 | 3.267 | .750 312 1,500 -— | 625 3734 | 3.000 1.875|7.625| 2.875(8.375
5.000 (200011 1/2-12 x 22500 2°-12 x 2.2501 3/4"-12 x 2250)1 3/4"-12 x 3.500| 2624 | 3812 | .875 [ 1.265( 7502719 [3.094 | .140 | .312 | .625 [1.688 [5.500| 1/2 | -8 |.625 [1.750]1.250| .656 | .938 | --— | .625 [1.250|4.500( .750 5.375] 3.0004.285 | 4.312 | 3.750 | .625 | 2.000|7.750 | 3.000 | 8.500
2.500(1 7/8°-12 x 3.000)2 1/2°-12 x 3.000(2 1/4"-12 x 3.0001 2 1/4°-12 x 4.500( 3124 | 3.812 (1.000 J12 2,062 - | 625 4312 | 3.750 2.250|8.000| 3.250{ 8.750
3.000(2 1/4°-12 x 35000  3"-12 x 3.500)2 3/4™-12 x 350012 3/4"-12 x 5500( 3749 | --- (1.000 -—- 2625 625 | ——- -— - 2.250|8.000| 3.250| 8.750
3.500{2 1/2' -12 x 3.500(3 1/2'—12 x 3.500{3 1 /4'—12 x 3.500] 3 1/4'—12 x 6.500| 4.249 | ——— 1.000 - 3.000 825 | —- - | — 2.250(8.000| 3.250 8.750
1375 1"-14 x 1.625(1 3/8™-12 x 1.625{1 1/4"-12 x 1.625( 1 1/4"~12 x 2.500| 1.999 | 3.267 | .625 312 11256 625 - | 625 3.734 | 3.000 1625|8125 | 2.750(9.125
1750111 /4-'—12 x 2.000(1 3/4'—12 x 2.000[1 1 /2' -12 x 2.000( 1 1/2' -12 x 3.000| 2.374 | 3.267 | .750 12 1.500 625 -— | 625 3734 | 3.000 1.875|8.375) 3.000{9.375
2000(1 1/2°-12 x 2250)  2°-12 x 2.250[1 3/4"-12 x 2.250( 1 3/4’-12 x 3500( 2624 | 3812 | .875 312 1.688 625 -— | 625 4312 | 3.750 2,0008.500 [ 3.125 | 9.500
6.000 |2500(1 7/8"-12 x 30002 1/2™-12 x 3.000{2 1/4"-12 x 3.000{ 2 1/4™-12 x 4500] 3.124 | 3812 |1.000 | 1.5151.000( 3.219 | 3.594| .140 | .312 | .750 |2.062(6.500| 3/4 | -12 |.625 | 2.000(1.500| .656 | .938 | ——- | .625 |1.500 |5.000|1.000|6.375 | 3.250]|4.992| 4312 | 3.750 | .625 | 2.250{8.750 | 3.375)|9.750
3.000(2 1/4°-12 x 35000 3"-12 x 3.500)2 3/4"-12 x 350012 3/4"-12 x 5500( 3,749 | 4.700 (1.000 315 2625 625 -— | 628 5.562 | 4.500 2.250|8.750| 3.375(9.750
3.500(2 1/2°-12 x 3.500)3 1/2°-12 x 3.500|3 1/4"-12 x 35001 3 1/4"-12 x 6.500( 4.249 | 5.200 (1.000 35 3.000 625 -— | 628 6.062 | 5.000 2.250|8.750| 3.375(9.750
4000] 3712 x 40000 4°-12 x 4.000[3 3/4"-12 x 400013 3/4"-12 x 7.500{ 4749 | -— [1.000 - 3.375 150 525 | -— - | - 2.25018.750) 3.375[9.750
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